PICTURE OF MY DAY

10 PM

9PM

11 PM

12AM 1 am

2 AM
3 AM
4 AM
o AM
6 AM

6 PM

o PM

4 PM

3 PM

2 PM

—7 ;m

1PM

10 AM

11 AM
12 PM



PURPOSEFUL PRIORITIES

Priorities:

Pitfalls:

Helpful Resources:

Shiny Things by Amanda Bacon & Anne-Renee Gumley

Proverb 31 Ministries Podcast: The Cost of Choosing Lesser Things
Watermark Community App: Prioritizing Community

Tyranny of the Urgent by Charles Hummel http://www.olemissxa.org/wp-
content/uploads/2014/06/Tyranny-of-the-Urgent.pdf

5. Parenting by Paul David Tripp
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PURPOSEFUL PRIORITIES

Treasure: = My Heart

Matthew 6:19-21,24 Matthew 12:34

out of the the mouth speaks
Galatians 5:22-23

Competing:

Romans 3:23

My Help
God is:

® The

° The best thing I can do is:

Help God provides:




